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lSUS."&M RECOSKIE

‘Saies Ray

to OWn a 9?’ tmct {)f vat,ant rol!mg land Wlth
meadows, fields, stream and bush. Hydro and
phone lines installed, and 40 x 60 ft steel work-
shop. Minutes from the 401 at Guelph Line.
Perfect site for your dream home. Development}|
credits available. Priced at $599,900.00

JACK MURPHY

*Sales Hep

905-878-8101

ROYAL e Contact Jack Murphy or Susan Recoskie at| |
Medomonne Reso =~ 905-878-8101 for more info.

Nestled in Erin, this large, 4 bdrm. 2 storey home, in
a family neighbourhood offers the very best of every-
thing. A large pie-shaped lot backing onto open
space provides a setting of natural beauty yet is
walking distance to both primary and secondary
schools. Tastefully decorated, this is the perfect fam-
ily home. For detailed information, call toll free any-
time, 1-866-234-3310 and enter 1D#9029 for a
recorded message, visit my website (www.jim-
lewis.ca) for more pictures. Or, better yet, call me for
our personal tour.
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JIM
LEWIS

05775165

OPEN HOU
SAT, 2-4 P,
SUN 12-2 PM

36 MCGILVRAY
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Don’'t miss this fantastic backsplit on a quiet Geurgemwn cres-
cent. This 4+1 bdr home is totally renovated & much larger
than it looks! The neutral & tasteful decor will compliment any-
one's tastes! Perfect for entertaining, the open concept kitchen
& living room have 11’ sloping ceilings & potlights. The bright
eat-in kitchen has been totally renovated w/updated cabinets,
pantry, pot drawers, ceramic backsplash & accent lighting. The
master bdr w/a large w/i closet, overlooks the private & mature
backyard. On the lower level, there's an extra bdr, 3 pc bath,
games/hobby room & rec room. There's lots of storage in the
shed & oversized garage/workshop. Improvements include:
100 amp breakers, furnace, central vac & A/C, windows, hard
wood, baths and more!
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SUSAN
LOUGHEED

1-866-865-8262
905-877-8262
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28 acres of rolhng Iand wnth natural pond
Swimming pool, trees, landscaping in private set-
ting. 4 bdrm, 3 bath, huge din/liv area with hard-

wood floor. Bright & spacious, 2 FPs, new windows
& sliding doors. This home shows 10++. Jim Lewis

905-877-5211. 234-06

GORGEOQUS
CUSTOM HOME

4000 sqg ft
living space

e Huge dream kit

» Hardwood firs

> 46 acres

JACKIE
HOLIGROCKI

fin <2 yrsold

905-270-2000
905-702-9250
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REMARKABLE RANCH BUNGALOW B i

In exclusive neighbourhood on half acre property. Featunng 4 generous bdrms & master
with 'f::"E‘[I'H[_rE

. READY TO MOVE IN !!!

Su f.nw# model approx. 2 400 sq.ft. All brick home dbi
door entry, dbl garage, open ceiling in foyer & 9 ceil-
ings Ld"l;lf eat-in kit w/walkout, family room w/tire
place L,rr*hﬂe F f'f‘ w/ {]"'f?“?.f: ceilings, uhility rm
B w/insige ent irage HE’ erous Darms, master
B ensute w EIEIHP ' ’"'-i'; &0 J"I"_" inviting irt. porch &

ensute. Main fioor family rm
separate \iv

tures rec rm

BRISTOL PARK

Featuring Open Concept Designer Kitchen
Adjoining Dining Area And Great Room With
(as Fireplace. Walk-Out To Fenced Backyard
;HW L evel Features 3 Generous Bedrooms,

roe Master Ensuite, Corner baaker Tub,
r-_-r_-;: Shower, Large Walk-In Closet. Upper
Level Lamjr Lower Level Freatures
Finished Rec Room With Heated Ceramic
Floors Anrj 5urrmnd Sound Wiring. 1 Mb
Home Director Winng F'h,mlar urf-uf ign
With ““r sered Porch. Close To Schools,
Transit & Park. Incl: Fridge, Stove, 8/i

D:shwasher Washer & Dryer $309,900

¥
. . + ' a = L - = e
Y S Ty i M el e LT ¥ 13 T Fneeon (T ke, A T
e Tl 7 i Th AT = .
i
€ . N v S
: EEY
' . EEL 2 TR

TERRIFIC FAMILY HOME IN MAIN
STREET VILLAGE

Feah,:r:"-:; -'-*.rd-h'r'r{m 00rS On main level, open con-
floor family room

.5[;1 . -".-':; dining room, main

w/hreplace, large eat-in kitc hPFf valk-out. 3 gen-
erous begrooms with master 4pc. ensuite, sep
side entrance 1o [Jabpmprt ;3.3.4
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ThIS page appears in the Mllton Champlon (CII’CU|EIIIOI1 21 000) The Independent & Free Press (circulatmn 2

OVEHLODKS OONSERVATION

e 2 tiered deck
e Lot size 60 x 299 feet

OPEN I'IOUSE SI.III 2-4 PM

ng & dining rm, great rm with sep. kitchen, main fir laundry. Lower level fea-
3 bedrooms, 2 pc bath
large private geck overiooking wooded nilisige SSH..!M.
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Tri-Level Home On 1.2 Acre
O/L VG Pool, Hagstone Hoors &
Hrdwd Firs & Fp. Bright Eat-In Kit O
Dog Kennel & Barn W/Loft. Close To Major Roads. $699,900.
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e Deck with hot tub
* Open concept
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storage rm, office. Detached heated 2 car garage
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Quiet Deadend Road In North Oakville. Sunroom

Vaulted Wood Ceiling. Large Lr/Dr W/Pegoed B 5.4 frame Billiarde Roam Dacte |

/L Sunroom. Huge Fam Rm W/Ceramic F s 4 Drver St
Dishwasher, Fridge. Call Michelle. $279 999
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'VILLAGE SETTING O/L RIVER

e Family rm with fireplace
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OPEN HOUSE
SUN. AUG. 13
2-4PM.
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Half acre in the {:uumry Dnly rnmutes to lown & 401 C!ose
to 2 golf courses. This 3 bedroom home Is nicely upgraded
with renovated kitchen, new windows, doors & furnace.
Walk-out from main floor family room with woodstove to

ANGELA
SILCOCK

905- 878 8101 large deck, above ground pool & hot tub. Second floor loft
seenn mummmmm~ With skylights & woodstove makes a perfect winter retreat.
ROYAL LEPAGE

For your personal appointment,
call Angela Silcock, Sales Rep. 905-878-8101.
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4 bdrm home on 6 acres. Easy ACCess to

anywhere in the GTA. For more info and

pictures visit my website at www.jim-

lewis.ca for Jim Lewis* 905-877-5211.
192-06
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- NEW CUSTOM HOME

* 1st time buyer
* Fin rec room
* Open concept
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GABRIELE BAJIN®
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SPACIOUS FIVE LEVEL SIDESPLIT

Located in quiet ¢ r,jqrr atter iocahon Fe gatun ﬂn.,JL ight
eat-in kitchen overlooking family room with fireplace
and 1InL~uT 1o large sun room. Large fiving/dinin
00M. 3 Spacious bedrooms with master ensuite g
Watk-in e;:m.e Large fower level rec room & bed-
room/oimice. Private fenced backyard, 2 car garage &
double driveway. Call Paul. $369,900.
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www.jackvan.com
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ADRIENNE MILLS* MICHELLE PENMAN®
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COUNTRY IN THE CITY

| brick/ board
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Une acre property., Iwo bdrm
ranch bungalow. Sohd biock oversize 1
Long dnveway angd large

8 cars. $459,900.

tiruck Qaraqe

parking area fits i
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5 065) and Oakwlle Today (clrculatlon 27,000).

For booking information, call D1ane Wolstenholme at 905-878-2341 ext. 210

or email dianew@mijtoncanadianchampion.com.




